Blackshaw Head Fell Race 3rd September 2011
www.blackshawheadfellrace.co.uk

Category Forname
1st M Bradley
1stF Anne
1st MU18 Sean
1st FU18 -

1st MV40 Ed
1st MV50 John
1st MV60  Geoff
1st FV40 Lynne
1st FV50 Kath
1st FV60 -

2nd M Ben
3rd M Tim
2nd F Nichola
3rd F Trudi
1st Local M Graeme
1st Local F  Jackie
Position Time
1 36.46
2 37.49
3 37.55
4 38.10
5 38.20
6 40.29
7 40.31
8 40.42
9 41.39
10 41.46
11 41.48
12 42.05
13 42.20
14 42.24
15 43.11
16 43.17
17 43.23
18 43.59
19 44.12
20 45.13
21 45.56
22 46.12
23 46.23
24 48.48

Surname Club

Traviss Halifax Harriers

Johnson CVFR

Carey Tod Harriers

Gamble Cheshire Hill Racers
Bassinder Stainland Lions

Newsam Clayton

Clough Chorley Harriers

Hoyer Wesham RR

Crowther Halifax Harriers

Black CVFR

Jackson Preston Harriers
Entwistle CVFR

Brown Heptonstall Hurriers
Scarf CVFR

Race No. Forname Surname
21 Bradley Traviss
70 Ben Crowther
29 Tim Black

46 Ed Gamble
57 Gary Shaw

18 Sean Carey

24 Chris Pender
81 Graeme Brown
76 Steve Pullian
14 Christopher  Godridge
30 Richard Scott

7 Mark Goldie
13 Garry Traviss
42 Stephen Booth
22 Simon Kelly

67 Anne Johnson
16 Lynne Clough
26 Darren Tweed
27 Paul Biddulph
20 Denis Gildea
53 Duncan Ritchie
63 Nichola Jackson
15 Chris Godridge
45 Robert Bolton

Club

Halifax Harriers
Halifax Harriers
CVFR

Cheshire Hill Racers
Clayton

Tod Harriers
Newburgh
Heptonstall Hurriers
Tod Harriers
U/A

Bingley Harriers
CVFR

CVFR

U/A

Trawden AC
CVFR

Chorley Harriers
Tod Harriers
CVFR

U/A

Tod Harriers
Preston Harriers
CVFR

U/A

Category
MU18

MV40
MU18
MV40
MU18
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

Fv40
Fv40

MV40

MV40

MV40
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

47.01
47.07
47.08
47.14
47.23
47.27
47.31
47.32
47.40
47.43
48.01
48.25
48.36
48.43
48.45
48.56
49.05
49.08
49.33
49.48
50.22
50.37
50.41
50.50
50.55
51.05
51.18
51.31
51.38
52.16
52.44
52.47
53.13
53.18
53.57
54.08
54.09
54.12
54.12
54.21
54.37
54.49
55.11
55.42
56.07
56.08
57.07

49
74
33
57
58

79
47
11
38
64
37
43
12
34
41
77
75
68
50
52
56
39
66
55
36

73
25
35
28
62
40
69
54
65

72
32
44
80
71

23

31
19

John
Mark
Jack
Roger
Tim
Dave
Michael
Trudi
Colin
Clive
Tim
Sandra
Martin
Lance
Mike
Guy
Angus
John
lan
Gary
Darren
Stuart
Jackie
Paul
Dan
Don
Geoff
Sarah
Nic
Jeremy
Gillian
Molly
Simon
Robert
Rob
Shaun
Kath
Michael
Graham
Neil
Kate
Dawn
Ivan
Sally
Shaun
Robert
Karl

Bassinder Stainland Lions

Midgley Wesham RR

Bridger U/A

Haworth Tod Harriers

Hayles CVFR

Culpan CVFR

Griffin Wharfedale Harriers
Entwistle CVFR

Hughes Stainland Lions
Greatorex  Tod Harriers

Brooks CVFR

Lewis Altringcham
Whitehead CVFR

Parker CVFR

Cottrill Pennine

Whitmore  Tod Harriers

Barclay Tod Harriers
Hargreaves Great Western Runners
Hollas Trawden AC

Balmer Clayton

Rushton U/A
Wolstenholmi U/A

Scarf CVFR

Cruthers Heptonstall Hurriers
Blackman U/A

Nichol Burnden

Newsam Clayton

Sherratt Wesham RR
McNamara Clayton
Wilkinson CVFR

Wisbey CVFR

Heitz U/A

Birch Hulme Hounds
Gray U/A

Myers U/A

Jukes Heptonstall Hurriers
Hoyer Wesham RR
Frost Clayton

Breeze Ilkley Harriers
Fairburn Baildon Runners
Ransell U/A

Richards Clayton

LeFevre U/A

Cowton Halifax Harriers
Turner Wesham RR
Hirst Clayton

Robertshaw CVFR

MV50
MV40

MV40

MV40

Fv40
MV50
MV40
MV40

MV50

MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
Fv40
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV60
Fv40

MV40
Fv40

MV50

MV50
MV40
FV50
MV50
MV60
MV40
Fv40
Fv40
MV40
Fv40

MV60



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
DNF

57.15
57.27
59.06
63.07
63.39
64.23
65.14
70.45
73.13

10
59
48

17
78

61
60

Samantha
Linda
Toby
Don
Trevor
Sarah
Reg

Ruth
Louise
Mark

Mitcham
Hales
Sydes
Buffham
Smith
Dyer
Czudek
Turner
Abdy
Chaterton

U/A

CVFR

CVFR

Otley AC

Tod Harriers
Valley Striders
U/A
Wesham RR
Tod Harriers
U/A

FV50
MV40
MV50
MV60

FV50
MV50

FV50

FV50






